K1 08.00
Skjutplats
1
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Kl 10.00
Skjutplats
1
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Kl 11.30
Skjutplats
1

© 00N O~ WN

Kl 13.00
Skjutplats
1

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

Kl 14.30
Skjutplats
1

© 00N O WN

Namn

Staffan Aberg

Ola Hammarstedt
Jimmy Ruljeff
David Andersson
Fredrik Bergsten
Patrik Frost
Gunnar Johansson
Andreas Jonsson
Johan Kvande

Namn

Greger Karlsson
Erik Marklund
Sven Carlsson
Jonas Jonsson
Lars Edvinsson
Mikael Berggren
Bdrje Lundin
Asa Edvinsson
Jorgen Nilsson

Namn

Conny Strom
Sven Berglund
Allan Bergstrom
Peder Johansson
Ola Lindgren
Anette Andersson
Ola Hammarstedt
Leif Andersson
Goran Johansson

Namn

Greger Karlsson
Erik Marklund
Staffan Aberg
Fredrik Bergsten
Wilhelm Oldenburg
Dan Bergman
William Gustavsson
Niklas Westerlund
Safet Zekovic

Namn

Wilhelm Oldenburg
Ola Lindgren

Allan Bergstrom
Safet Zekovic
Niklas Westerlund
Peder Johansson
Sven Berglund
Lars Edvinsson
Anette Andersson

Startlista Mullvaden Krut
Mullvaden Skelleftea 2023-03-18

Klubb
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Roénnskar PK
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb

Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Skelleftea PSF
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Umea PK

Umea PK

Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Rundviks Pk

Klubb

Rundvik

Nysatra Pistolklubb
Norsjo PSK
Nysatra Pk
Skellefted PSF
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Skellefted PSF
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Skellefted PSF

Klubb

Bolidens PSK
Bolidens PSK
Skellefted PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skellefted PSF
Skelleftea Pistol
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF
Skelleftea PSF

Klubb

Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Norsjo PSK
Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Umea PK

Nysatra Pistolklubb

Vapengrupp/klass
B2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

C3

C3

vacC

C3

A2

VapengruppKilass
VyC

Vac

C3

C3

C3

C1

C3

C3

C3

VapengruppKilass
VyC

Vac

B2

VyC

C1

C1

B2

VyC

VyC

VapengruppKilass
A2
A2
A2
A3
C1
C2
Cc2
C1
C2

VapengruppKilass
A1
A1
A2
A1
A1
B2
B3
B3
B1
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